
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 25 August 2021

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NED ISAKOFF Weighted points score RIC, 23/08/2020, R10, P 6P 3P 2P 4/1/1A. Bell 495232 12/0213

 2 BILLY BUCCA 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 18/08/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 8P 5/1A. Bell 499826 6/5170

 3 GEORGIA ROSE 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 10/08/2021, R10, P 2P 5P 7P 5/3G. Borg 521335 7/1165

 4 FREAKISH ETHICS 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 13/07/2021, R3, P 3P 7P 5P 5/3D. Smith 498957 7/1137

 5 TONNES OF ZIP Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2021, R11, P 5P 2M 2M 5/1A. Bell 491440 11/10219

 6 WHITEY SPHERE Weighted points score WPK, 05/12/2020, R3, C 5C 6P 2P 5/3M. Buckley 497115 4/1159

 7 TILLY'S VISION Weighted points score DAP, 19/08/2021, R10, M 5M 7M 4M 5/1B. Harmey 490085 11/7158

 8 STILTON CHEEKY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/08/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 6P 5/1K. Perz 508043 7/6153

 9 KATE'S DREAM Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 4P 5/2B. Harmey 527548 3/2144

 10 ARAGORN ABLAZE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 21/08/2021, R11, Y 5Y 1P 5P 5/3K. Perz 539189 2/1120

 11 CLARETOWN JIMMY 4 Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2021, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4T. Corless 538858 2/0114

 12 LOFTY LASS Weighted points score DAP, 19/08/2021, R8, P 7P 7C 6P 5/3L. Godden 533461 4/1100

 13 LEAD THIS WAY 2 Weighted points score RIS, 21/08/2021, R11, Y 7Y 7P 6P 5/3R. Hancock 532722 2/162

1 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 23 August 2021 - 08:01 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 25 August 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPERSONIC BLUE Last start Country winner RIS, 21/08/2021, R2, Y 1Y 3P 2P 4/1/2R. Hancock 529712 11/8278

 2 GOOD TIME LENNY 3 Dropping in grade RIC, 15/08/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 4P 4/1/2A. Bell 534237 10/6191

 3 GOOD ODDS REBEL 3 Dropping in grade RIC, 22/08/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 4C 4/1/2A. Bell 531156 14/5163

 4 PURIFY VIRTUOSO Weighted points score BUL, 14/08/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 1P 4/1/1G. Micallef 531243 7/4183

 5 ASTON BARAK Last start winner GBN, 20/08/2021, R4, P 1P 3C 1P 5/2J. Fletcher 535180 8/2257

 6 HYPERVENTILATE Last start winner BUL, 18/08/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1J. Croser 524919 5/3242

 7 NIXON BALE Last start placegetter GBN, 20/08/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1S. Rhodes 528168 9/6228

 8 MAXIMUM ZEAL Last start placegetter BUL, 18/08/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 3P 5/3D. Sultana 533280 2/1204

 9 BILLY BUCCA 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 18/08/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 8P 5/1A. Bell 499826 6/5170

 10 GEORGIA ROSE 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 10/08/2021, R10, P 2P 5P 7P 5/3G. Borg 521335 7/1165

 11 LOCHINVAR LONA Last start placegetter BUL, 18/08/2021, R4, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4R. King 538621 1/0151

 12 JAVEN BALE Last start placegetter BUL, 18/08/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 1P 5/1S. Rhodes 536532 4/3147

 13 FREAKISH ETHICS 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 13/07/2021, R3, P 3P 7P 5P 5/3D. Smith 498957 7/1137

 14 CEDAR GIRL Last start placegetter RIC, 20/08/2021, R11, P 3P 2P 8P 5/4A. Bell 526337 1/0126

 15 NO ROOM Last start placegetter BUL, 18/08/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 7P 5/1T. Vella-Powell 499356 9/7123

 16 CROCODILE VELLA Last start placegetter BUL, 18/08/2021, R4, P 3P 4P 7P 5/4D. Sultana 535347 5/0117

 17 CASTLE WARRIOR Last start Provincial winner TEM, 15/08/2021, R9, P 1P 3C 1P 5/4M. Wilcox 539795 2/0216

 18 WINSLET BALE Last start Provincial winner GEL, 06/07/2021, R5 1P 6P 3P 5/4S. Rhodes 537011 3/0174

 19 TRUNKEY BILL Last start Country winner RIS, 21/08/2021, R8, Y 1Y 6P 8P 5/3A. Godden 533460 5/192

 20 INSANE FURY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 14/08/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 4P 5/3G. Micallef 531244 8/1228

 21 TEDDY THE BEAR Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 3P 5/4C. Proctor 532516 6/0216

 22 GO GO CHICAGO 1 Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 1P 5/2A. Bell 535164 5/2213

 23 TAILSPIN CARGO Weighted points score RIS, 21/08/2021, R8, Y 5Y 8P 2Y 5/2A. Williams 521388 3/2161

 24 STILTON CHEEKY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/08/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 6P 5/1K. Perz 508043 7/6153

 25 STERLO MAGIC Weighted points score BUL, 10/08/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 2P 5/3G. Micallef 531241 5/1150

 26 MALIN BEG MILLIE Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2021, R11, P 8P 7C 6P 5/1A. Bell 529665 6/5124

 27 ARAGORN ABLAZE 1 Weighted points score RIS, 21/08/2021, R11, Y 5Y 1P 5P 5/3K. Perz 539189 2/1120

 28 PEEK'S ANGEL Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2021, R9, P 5P 2P 6P 5/1D. Sultana 499760 7/4117

 29 CLARETOWN JIMMY 3 Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2021, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4T. Corless 538858 2/0114

 30 SADIE BALE Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 5P 5/2S. Rhodes 498445 8/2111

 31 JULLISA BALE Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 3P 5/1S. Rhodes 526104 5/3108

2 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 23 August 2021 - 08:01 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 25 August 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 VELOCITY ELANA Weighted points score BUL, 22/06/2021, R3, P 4P 4P 2P 5/4K. Perz 530417 1/0108

 33 GO BONZO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2021, R8, P 8P 4P 7P 5/3S. Gittoes 500042 2/199

 34 STORM RAZOR Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4B. Harmey 532322 1/096

 35 WACKY ETHICS Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R4, P 7P 8P 3P 5/2D. Smith 498951 3/293

 36 ORDELIA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 19/08/2021, R8, P 6P 8P 4P 5/3S. Rhodes 529705 2/178

 37 LEAD THIS WAY 1 Weighted points score RIS, 21/08/2021, R11, Y 7Y 7P 6P 5/3R. Hancock 532722 2/162
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 25 August 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON BARAK Last start winner GBN, 20/08/2021, R4, P 1P 3C 1P 5/2J. Fletcher 535180 8/2257

 2 HYPERVENTILATE Last start winner BUL, 18/08/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1J. Croser 524919 5/3242

 3 NIXON BALE Last start placegetter GBN, 20/08/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1S. Rhodes 528168 9/6228

 4 MAXIMUM ZEAL Last start placegetter BUL, 18/08/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 3P 5/3D. Sultana 533280 2/1204

 5 BILLY BUCCA 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 18/08/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 8P 5/1A. Bell 499826 6/5170

 6 GEORGIA ROSE 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 10/08/2021, R10, P 2P 5P 7P 5/3G. Borg 521335 7/1165

 7 LOCHINVAR LONA Last start placegetter BUL, 18/08/2021, R4, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4R. King 538621 1/0151

 8 JAVEN BALE Last start placegetter BUL, 18/08/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 1P 5/1S. Rhodes 536532 4/3147

 9 FREAKISH ETHICS 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 13/07/2021, R3, P 3P 7P 5P 5/3D. Smith 498957 7/1137

 10 CEDAR GIRL Last start placegetter RIC, 20/08/2021, R11, P 3P 2P 8P 5/4A. Bell 526337 1/0126

 11 NO ROOM Last start placegetter BUL, 18/08/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 7P 5/1T. Vella-Powell 499356 9/7123

 12 CROCODILE VELLA Last start placegetter BUL, 18/08/2021, R4, P 3P 4P 7P 5/4D. Sultana 535347 5/0117

 13 CASTLE WARRIOR Last start Provincial winner TEM, 15/08/2021, R9, P 1P 3C 1P 5/4M. Wilcox 539795 2/0216

 14 WINSLET BALE Last start Provincial winner GEL, 06/07/2021, R5 1P 6P 3P 5/4S. Rhodes 537011 3/0174

 15 TRUNKEY BILL Last start Country winner RIS, 21/08/2021, R8, Y 1Y 6P 8P 5/3A. Godden 533460 5/192

 16 INSANE FURY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 14/08/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 4P 5/3G. Micallef 531244 8/1228

 17 TEDDY THE BEAR Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 3P 5/4C. Proctor 532516 6/0216

 18 GO GO CHICAGO 1 Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 1P 5/2A. Bell 535164 5/2213

 19 TAILSPIN CARGO Weighted points score RIS, 21/08/2021, R8, Y 5Y 8P 2Y 5/2A. Williams 521388 3/2161

 20 STILTON CHEEKY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/08/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 6P 5/1K. Perz 508043 7/6153

 21 STERLO MAGIC Weighted points score BUL, 10/08/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 2P 5/3G. Micallef 531241 5/1150

 22 MALIN BEG MILLIE Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2021, R11, P 8P 7C 6P 5/1A. Bell 529665 6/5124

 23 ARAGORN ABLAZE 1 Weighted points score RIS, 21/08/2021, R11, Y 5Y 1P 5P 5/3K. Perz 539189 2/1120

 24 PEEK'S ANGEL Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2021, R9, P 5P 2P 6P 5/1D. Sultana 499760 7/4117

 25 CLARETOWN JIMMY 3 Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2021, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4T. Corless 538858 2/0114

 26 SADIE BALE Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 5P 5/2S. Rhodes 498445 8/2111

 27 JULLISA BALE Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 3P 5/1S. Rhodes 526104 5/3108

 28 VELOCITY ELANA Weighted points score BUL, 22/06/2021, R3, P 4P 4P 2P 5/4K. Perz 530417 1/0108

 29 GO BONZO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2021, R8, P 8P 4P 7P 5/3S. Gittoes 500042 2/199

 30 STORM RAZOR Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4B. Harmey 532322 1/096

 31 WACKY ETHICS Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R4, P 7P 8P 3P 5/2D. Smith 498951 3/293

4 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 23 August 2021 - 08:01 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 25 August 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ORDELIA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 19/08/2021, R8, P 6P 8P 4P 5/3S. Rhodes 529705 2/178

 33 LEAD THIS WAY 1 Weighted points score RIS, 21/08/2021, R11, Y 7Y 7P 6P 5/3R. Hancock 532722 2/162

5 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 23 August 2021 - 08:01 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 25 August 2021

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HARDAWAY RANGER 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 19/08/2021, R3, P 2P 2P 1P 1/2R. Marsden 529645 15/12338

 2 ROMAN REMISS 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 20/08/2021, R6, P 2P 5P 2C 1/2M. Wilcox 522011 19/6322

 3 PRESTON LEE 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 22/08/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 5C 2/1/2A. Bell 527758 13/10184

 4 ZETLAND GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 17/08/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 5C 2/1/1D. Croser 524915 10/9251

 5 FIBRILLATION Last start winner RIC, 17/08/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 2P 3/1/2K. Coleman 529692 6/5250

 6 STARBURST LEO Weighted points score BUL, 14/08/2021, R8, P 4P 7C 3C 3/1/1D. Sultana 520512 7/5192

 7 SUPERSONIC BLUE Last start Country winner RIS, 21/08/2021, R2, Y 1Y 3P 2P 4/1/2R. Hancock 529712 11/8278

 8 GOOD TIME LENNY 3 Dropping in grade RIC, 15/08/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 4P 4/1/2A. Bell 534237 10/6191

 9 GOOD ODDS REBEL 3 Dropping in grade RIC, 22/08/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 4C 4/1/2A. Bell 531156 14/5163

 10 PURIFY VIRTUOSO Weighted points score BUL, 14/08/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 1P 4/1/1G. Micallef 531243 7/4183
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 25 August 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TAKAHI TIGER 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 22/07/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 4P M/1J. Bertinato 538992 0/0100

 2 RITZA ALERT First start M/1M. Gatt 539120 0/00

 3 JOY'S JOY First start M/1N. Brown 539010 0/00

 4 RITZA FRANKY BOY First start M/1M. Gatt 539121 0/00

 5 WHERE'S LOFTUS First start M/1B. Riccio 537898 0/00

 6 ARWEN'S ANGER 2 Weighted points score RIS, 21/08/2021, R6, Y 7Y 7P M/1K. Perz 539191 0/035

 7 MISTER KEY Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R1, P 8P 8P M/1K. Mulrine 536142 0/026
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 25 August 2021

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SANDAVE DIAMOND Last start winner DAP, 19/08/2021, R6, P 1P 5C 1P 5/2R. Marsden 532548 6/2222

 2 OUTLAW ETHICS 1 Last start winner BUL, 18/08/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2D. Smith 532853 3/2220

 3 LOCK MASTER Last start winner BUL, 18/08/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 2P 5/3P. Lagogiane 532518 3/1169

 4 SOUL TO SQUEEZE Last start placegetter DAP, 21/08/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4J. Tweddle 533620 6/0240

 5 TAKAHI CHISUM Last start placegetter BUL, 18/08/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4J. Bertinato 538993 1/0198

 6 ROCKSTAR NEWBOLD Last start placegetter BUL, 18/08/2021, R5, P 2P 5Y 3P 5/4S. Evans 529841 1/0150

 7 COP MAGNET Last start Provincial winner RIC, 22/08/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2A. Bell 532361 8/3253

 8 TACHYCARDIC Unrequired at last meeting BUL, 18/08/2021, R1, P 3Y 4Y 7P 5/2K. Coleman 529696 3/2174

 9 KUDOS BALE Dropping in grade GBN, 20/08/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 2P 5/1S. Rhodes 508622 9/4180

 10 GO GO CHICAGO 2 Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 1P 5/2A. Bell 535164 5/2213

 11 STORMIN' NORMAN Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4V. Sultana 533021 3/0183

 12 LETHAL SWIPER Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 6P 5/4T. Vella 521186 2/0108

 13 REFERRAL 2 Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4J. Smart 538345 1/0102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 25 August 2021

P MDN 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RITZA SKYLAR Last start placegetter WPK, 23/06/2021, R1, P 3P 2P M/1M. Gatt 539119 0/0132

 2 ROCKSTAR AUSTIN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DAP, 12/08/2021, R2, C

DAP, 05/08/2021, R2, P

7P 3C 3P M/1C. Nutt 534267 0/0102

 3 PAT FOOT CHARLIE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 13/08/2021, R1, P 4P 2P 4P M/1J. Smart 538342 0/0120

 4 CAMPBELL GAMBLES First start M/1M. Gatt 540907 0/00

 5 EBBY TOCK First start M/1M. Eberand 542883 0/00

 6 EBBY DECLAN Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 10/08/2021, R2, P 4P M/1M. Eberand 542877 0/058

 7 ARWEN'S ANGER 1 Weighted points score RIS, 21/08/2021, R6, Y 7Y 7P M/1K. Perz 539191 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 25 August 2021

P NG1-4 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WOW Last start placegetter NOW, 16/08/2021, R7, P 2P 1C 1P 1/2D. Matic 520938 24/22404

 2 SIBERIA Weighted points score HOB, 29/04/2021, R6 4P 5P 1P 1/2K. Mulrine 524406 17/16285

 3 INSANE FURY 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 14/08/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 4P 2/1/1G. Micallef 531244 8/6228

 4 ROMAN REMISS 2 Dropping in grade TEM, 15/08/2021, R6, P 2P 5P 2C 2/1/2M. Wilcox 522011 19/9322

 5 REDSHIFT SEVEN Last start placegetter DAP, 21/08/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 2P 3/1/2J. Little 522317 10/9182

 6 MY MATE JIM Last start placegetter BUL, 18/08/2021, R1, P 2P 1P 5P 4/1/2V. Sultana 529670 10/5255

 7 GOOD TIME LENNY 1 Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 4P 4/1/1A. Bell 534237 10/3191

 8 ZIPPING SHERRY Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2021, R7, P 6P 5C 1P 4/1/1M. Wilcox 534238 5/4186

 9 PRESTON LEE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 5C 4/1/1A. Bell 527758 13/2184

 10 GOOD ODDS REBEL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 4C 4/1/1A. Bell 531156 14/7163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 25 August 2021

P MX 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. IBROX Last start winner RIC, 18/08/2021, R6, P 1P 4P 5P 5/3I. Forno 531305 2/1156

 2 CYCLONE RUFUS Last start Provincial winner DAP, 21/08/2021, R1, P 1P 7P 4P 5/4A. Bell 533874 1/0108

 3 TAKE THE LOLLIES Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2021, R6, P 7P 3C 3P 5/3M. Bell 529931 2/1234

 4 ACHIRA TO EXCEL Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4A. Williams 500695 2/1209

 5 NO COMPLAINTS Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4K. Mulrine 534295 1/0115

 6 GO ABBEY SUE Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R3, P 5P 3P 5P 5/3A. Bell 520260 3/1111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 25 August 2021

P 1 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HARDAWAY RANGER 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 19/08/2021, R3, P 2P 2P 1P 1/2R. Marsden 529645 15/12338

 2 FIVE SECOND RULE Weighted points score BUL, 31/07/2021, R10, C 2C 2P 2P 1/2D. Smith 526352 15/10342
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 25 August 2021

P M 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TAKAHI TIGER 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 22/07/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 4P M/1J. Bertinato 538992 0/0100
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 25 August 2021

P 4 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FOUR FIVE Dropping in grade BUL, 14/08/2021, R7, P 8P 4P 2C 4/1/2A. Proctor 528625 7/6156

 2 GOOD TIME LENNY 2 Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 4P 4/1/1A. Bell 534237 10/3191

 3 GOOD ODDS REBEL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 4C 4/1/1A. Bell 531156 14/7163

14 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 23 August 2021 - 08:01 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Wednesday, 25 August 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUTLAW ETHICS 2 Last start winner BUL, 18/08/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2D. Smith 532853 3/2220
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